Bus Shelter Research

Company

Shelter
name

Shelter description/ notes

Size of base
(existing shelter
3050 x 1880)

Frame likely
to be suitable
to fix notice
board

lead time

Price per
shelter

Delivery

Installation

Demolish
& remove
old
shelter

Construct
base

Total for 2
shelters

Additional
cost for
Lighting

Shelterstore

Topaz

Plain shelter with side and back
toughened glass panels plus seat.
Comes flat packed and has to be
assembled on site. Bolted to concrete
base.

2670x 1365

No

6-8 weeks

£3,646

£780

£2,351

£800

£1,058

£12,281

Gladstone

Carleton

Plain shelter. 3x 1 Bay with Double
Front Entry Point and GRP perch seats,
Clear Toughened Glass Upper and
Lower Panels, Natural Anodised.

Photo shows 4 bay

Supplied fully assembled to be bolted
onto concrete base.

3245x 1115

Yes

£6,750

£2,238

£50

£800

£1,058

£17,646

Gladstone

Heritage

Much more attractive shelter. 3x 1 Bay
Shelter with with double front entry
points and GRP perch seats. Clear
Toughened Glass upper panels, GRP
blank lower panels in grey with Gold or
plain decorative moulding.

Supplied fully assembled to be bolted
onto concrete base.

3245x 1115

Yes

£12,500

£2,238

£50

£800

£1,058

£29,146

Gladstone

1x Carleton
and 1x
Heritage

3245x1115

Yes

n/a

£2,238

£50

£800

£1,058

£23,396

AceShelters
(Also known as
RS Shelters)

3 Bay Double Front Entry Bus Shelter
with perch seat. Any RAL colour we
want.

Costincludes delivery and installation.
Installation is holes dug and feet
concreted into the ground.

3000 x 1400

Yes

4-6 weeks

£4,098

£0

£0

£500

£1,058

£9,753

Solar
lighting
£2000 per
shelter

Cost of £1058 to construct base is quote from Calum. Ace Shelters quote was £3000. Others did not quote
Demolition/removal cost if we do it ourselves would probably be £800 comprising £325 for skip and maybe £475 labour
Installation cost of £50 assumes we do it and this is the cost of a drill bit and bolts




