Company	Shelter name	Shelter description/ notes	Size of base (existing shelter 3050 x 1880)	Frame likely to be suitable to fix notice board	lead time	Price per shelter	Delivery	Installation	Demolish & remove old shelter	Construct base	Total for 2 shelters	Additional cost for Lighting
Shelterstore	Topaz	Plain shelter with side and back toughened glass panels plus seat. Comes flat packed and has to be assembled on site. Bolted to concrete base.	2670 x 1365	No	6-8 weeks	£3,646	£780	£2,351	£800	£1,058	£12,281	
Gladstone	Carleton	Plain shelter. 3 x 1 Bay with Double Front Entry Point and GRP perch seats, Clear Toughened Glass Upper and Lower Panels, Natural Anodised. Photo shows 4 bay Supplied fully assembled to be bolted onto concrete base.	3245 x 1115	Yes		£6,750	£2,238	£50	£800	£1,058	£17,646	
Gladstone	Heritage	Much more attractive shelter. 3 x 1 Bay Shelter with with double front entry points and GRP perch seats. Clear Toughened Glass upper panels, GRP blank lower panels in grey with Gold or plain decorative moulding. Supplied fully assembled to be bolted onto concrete base.	3245 x 1115	Yes		£12,500	£2,238	£50	£800	£1,058	£29,146	
Gladstone	1 x Carleton and 1 x Heritage		3245 x 1115	Yes		n/a	£2,238	£50	£800	£1,058	£23,396	
AceShelters (Also known as RS Shelters)		3 Bay Double Front Entry Bus Shelter with perch seat. Any RAL colour we want. Cost includes delivery and installation. Installation is holes dug and feet concreted into the ground.	3000 x 1400	Yes	4-6 weeks	£4,098	£0	£0	£500	£1,058	£9,753	Solar lighting £2000 per shelter

Cost of £1058 to construct base is quote from Calum. Ace Shelters quote was £3000. Others did not quote Demolition/removal cost if we do it ourselves would probably be £800 comprising £325 for skip and maybe £475 labour Installation cost of £50 assumes we do it and this is the cost of a drill bit and bolts